
Monday 27.08. Tuesday 28.08. Wednesday 29.08. Thursday 30.08. Explanation

08:15 Bus shuttle Europa Hotel-IPP 08:30 Bus shuttle Europa Hotel-IPP 08:30 Bus shuttle Europa Hotel-IPP 08:30 Bus shuttle Europa Hotel-IPP Breaks and transfers
08:30 Registration 09:00 M. Stoneking 09:00 C. Biedermann 09:00 T. Pohl Invited talk
09:00 W. Bertsche 09:30 X. Sarasola 09:30 M. Block 09:30 F. Anderegg Contributed talk
09:30 D. Silveira 10:00 T. Pedersen 10:00 M. Knoop 10:00 A. Ashourvan Poster session
10:00 H. Higaki 10:20 U. Hergenhahn 10:30 Coffee break 10:20 M. Aramaki Tour
10:30 Coffee break 10:40 Coffee break 10:50 A. Windberger 10:40 Coffee break at the posters
10:50 C. Storry 11:00 H. Saitoh 11:20 M. Lange
11:20 A. Müllers 11:30 J. Danielson 11:40 Lunch
11:50 D. Dubin 12:00 C. Surko 12:30 Lunch
12:20 Lunch 12:20 Lunch 13:30 F. Greiner
13:30 C. Driscoll 13:30 J. Bollinger 14:00 E. Gilson
14:00 A. Kabantsev 14:00 B. Sawyer 14:30 Coffee break
14:20 M. Romé 14:30 M. Drewsen 14:50 D. Krasnicky
14:40 Y. Yeliseev 15:00 Coffee break at the posters 15:10 T. Friesen
15:00 Coffee break 15:30 Ending words
15:20 E. Nikolaev
15:50 S. van Gorp 17:00 Bus shuttle IPP-University
16:10 W7-X tour with ECRH
18:30 Buffet dinner at IPP

20:30 Bus shuttle IPP-Europa Hotel

Update: 15.08.2012

12:30-23:30 Excursion and
                  Workshop Dinner

10:40 Poster session II

Max-Planck-Institut für Plasmaphysik, Greifswald
10th International Workshop on Non-Neutral Plasmas

17:15-19:30 Institute of Physics 
(EMAU) plus Leibniz Institute for 
Plasma Science and Technology (INP)

15:00 Poster session I

16:00 Bus transfer to Berlin-Tegel

18:40 (app.) Arrival at the airport


